4-257TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
7
6
5
4
3
1
2

under-voltage lockout and start-up circuit gives brown out
protection when driving MOSFETS.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
Part No. Package Range
TC4431COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC4431CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC4431EJA 8-Pin CerDIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC4431EOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC4431EPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
Temperature
Part No. Package Range
TC4432COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC4432CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC4432EJA 8-Pin CerDIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC4432EOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC4432EPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
2 mA
OUT
INPUT
GND
EFFECTIVE
INPUT
C = 10pF
VDD
TC4431/32
Inverting/Noninverting
OUT
UV LOCK
Inverted
TC4431
250mV
LOCK DIS.
3
2
4, 5
Non-Inverted
TC4432
6
7
8
TC4431/2-8   10/21/96
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
4-258 TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
1.5A HIGH-SPEED 30V MOSFET DRIVERS